1.00 1  2500.008449038  2,500.0014  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

1.00 2  625.508262034  695.0014  69.50MENS POLOFIT   MG CARGO  695.00

1.00 3  603.0083316XL  670.0014  67.00MENS LOWER  EX POLO  670.00

1.00 4  700.008537940  700.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  H.SATIN  860.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4429.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

136.50  4428.50Total  7224.00